

ACI Worldwide to Highlight the Future of Campus Commerce at Ellucian Live 2018

April 4, 2018

Faster payments and eCommerce in the cloud among topics to be showcased

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 4, 2018-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced its participation at Ellucian Live 2018, the largest user event in higher education technology. This year, Ellucian Live will be held on April 8-11 in San Diego, Calif.

ACI experts will speak on topics including faster payments and eCommerce in the Cloud as well as other emerging technologies shaping the future of campus commerce.

Marc Sczesnak, director, product management, will participate in a solution showcase titled: "Future of Commerce to Your Campus," at 12:45 – 1 p.m. Monday, Apr. 9.

During this session, attendees will discover ways to simplify financial interactions on campus through the cloud, including easy billing, payment and collections. The discussion will comprise key methods to receiving payments 40 times faster and saving 19 percent of staff time spent on back-office processes.

Gene Scriven, chief information security officer, and Tom Gavin, solutions executive, will participate in a session titled: "The Future of eCommerce in the Cloud," at 9 – 9:45 a.m. Wednesday, Apr. 11.

This interactive session will explore the cloud business case that Ellucian Colleague users, such as ACI customer Ursinus College, use to protect data, grow revenue and slice costs. Attendees will learn how the choices in cloud options can result in stark differences in ROI and the risk of a data breach. Panelists will also discuss the biggest security threats coming in 2018 and how cloud security stacks up. Additional speakers include leaders from Ursinus College and Ellucian.

ACI has been an Ellucian strategic partner for more than 20 years, providing campus commerce services to more than 300 higher education institutions in the United States and Canada. A third-party survey revealed that these institutions have raised student satisfaction by an average of 24 percent since working with ACI.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI</u> <u>Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2018.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180404005072/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com
or
Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600

Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600 nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com